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CASTLETON

BANQUET & CONFERENCE CENTER

STATIONED, BASED ON 100 PIECES

Chicken Tenders served sweet & sour sauce

Mini Pizzas

Franks in Puff Pastry

Potato Pancakes served with apple sauce and sour cream
Mozzarella Sticks served with marinara sauce

CHOOSE FOUR

Penne with Marinara Sauce Garden Salad
Macaroni & Cheese Cheeseburgers
Chicken Tenders with Sauces Chicken Parmesan
Fresh Fruit Salad Italian Style Meatballs

$31 PER PERSON

Ice Cream Sundae Bar
French vanilla ice cream served with the necessary and unnecessary toppings

Chocolate Fountain
Delight the kids (and adults) with a flowing curtain of rich, warm, melted Belgian chocolate.

Accompanied by strawberries, bananas, marshmallows, pretzel sticks, sugar cookies, Oreo cookies,
graham crackers, and Rice Krispy squares

Hot Chocolate Station
Enjoy a cozy mug of hot chocolate

with mini marshmallows, chocolate shavings, caramel squares, crushed peppermint,
coffee and vanilla flavored syrups and sugar cookies

Nacho Bar

Nacho chips with salsa, cheese sauce and sour cream
Cookie & Brownie Station
Soda Bar

$295
$225
$200
$215
$175

Vegetables
Hot Dogs
French Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

$10

$12

$7

$8

$6
$10

PER PERSON

PER PERSON

PER PERSON

PER PERSON

PER PERSON
PER PERSON

Please inform our team of any food allergies or dietary needs in advance to ensure an exceptional experience.

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have a compromised immune system.
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